MINOT DAV CHAPTER 4 – SCHEDULE FOR REMAINDER OF 2018


Coffee Social--------------------------------------------------------Wed	May 16	2pm
Coffee Social--------------------------------------------------------Wed	May 30	2pm
Coffee Social--------------------------------------------------------Wed      Jun   13	2pm
Regular Business Meeting--------------------------------------Thur       Jul   12	7pm
Coffee Social--------------------------------------------------------Wed	Jul    18	2pm
Coffee Social and Picnic Planning Committee ------------Wed      	Aug    1	2pm
DAV Annual Family Picnic at Minot VFW Picnic Area---Thur	Aug    9	6pm
Coffee Social--------------------------------------------------------Wed	Aug  22	2pm
Coffee Social------------------------------------------------------- Wed	Sep    5	2pm
Regular Business Meeting-------------------------------------- Thur	Sep  13	7pm
Coffee Social------------------------------------------------------- Wed	Sep  26	2pm
Coffee Social--------------------------------------------------------Wed	Oct    3	2pm
Regular Business Meeting---------------------------------------Thur	Oct  11	7pm
Coffee Social--------------------------------------------------------Wed	Oct  17	2pm
Coffee Social -------------------------------------------------------Wed	Oct  31	2pm            
[bookmark: _GoBack]Regular Business Meeting--------------------------------------Thur	Nov   8	7pm            
Coffee Social--------------------------------------------------------Wed	Nov 14	2pm
Coffee Social--------------------------------------------------------Wed	Nov 28	2pm
Christmas Party at Pizza Ranch--------------------------------Thur	Dec 13	6pm
Coffee Social -------------------------------------------------------Wed	Dec 26	2pm

If you have a service connected disability and are interested in finding out more about Disabled American Veterans(DAV) and possibly becoming a DAV member, please stop by this room to visit during one of the coffee dates listed above. You may also contact Adjutant Skip Gjerde. See contact information below.
        
Questions? email minotdavchptr4@hotmail.com or call or text       701-509-1834
Also, See Our Face Book Page “DAV Chapter 4 Minot, ND” For More Information.
** Schedule subject to change due to unforeseen circumstances.                                          
